Ordering Information
WF  2545 -C  WS  XX  XX  W  0   2
Packing
0=PE Bag
Housing Color
W=White
No.of pins:
02～36Pin
Contact Plating
S4=15u" Gold Plated On Contact Area,
   80u" Min Bright Tin Plated On Ni Plated
   50u" Min Nickel Plated Overall
G4=15u" Gold Over 50u" Nickel
Blank:
 Full Bright Tin 80u" Min Plated Overall
Body Type:
See Table.1
Product Series Code:
254= 2.54mm Pitch
5= Fifth series
Type Code:
WS=180°DIP
Wcon Internal Code
2=Dip Height 3.60mm
Company Code